 NanoTrace Moisture Analyzer Configuration Guide         Effective April 5, 2010
DF-750
Standard Features & Specifications
Performance
Lowest Detection Level 200 ppt
Resolution
Analytical (Sensitivity-smallest detectable change) 100 ppt
Display   10 ppt

 NanoTrace Moisture Analyzer   Effective:  April 5, 2101
DF-750
Ordering Codes
Base Model
750-0020 NanoTrace Moisture Analyzer
-V (added to model number)
 230 VAC/50/60 Hz Input Power
Outputs          (pick one Serial Communication)
750-RS232    Two-Way Serial Communications
750-RS485    Two-Way Serial Communications
     (pick one VDC Output)
750-OS-1    0-1 VDC
750-OS-2    0-2 VDC
750-OS-5    0-5 VDC
750-OS-10    0-10 VDC
Cabinet
750-KYLK  Key Lock
Plumbing
750-HSS1 Hydrogen Safety System Purge with
Optional Pump
Includes Sample Delivery Interlock and Case
Purge valves for instrument housing, and
enclosure with purge protection system for
optional vacuum pump.
750-HSS2 Hydrogen Safety System without Pump
Purge
Same as above, except vacuum pump or
aspirator is mounted on bracket only and does
not include purge protection system.